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* Since 2018 we are one of the biggest part load shipment
carriers that specializes in Baltics — Scandinavia region

* Highly qualified and experienced team have come together to
create IMG Logistics and deliver highest possible value to the
clients

*  Our Team continuously focus on technologies and innovations
to use time resource optimally and to be able to trace the cargo
at any moment

* Each year more companies trust their cargo to IMG Logistics :
2018 - 12,770.24 |dm and 3903 delivered shipments
2019 - 26,400.98 Idm and 7265 delivered shipments
2020 - 31,652.42 Idm and 10477 delivered shipments
2021 - 42,006.89 Ildm and 12841 delivered shipments

2022 -57,714.95 Idm and 15105 delivered shipments and we
continue to grow!
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|mgI Logistics Our Strengths
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Competent and capable Individual approach to Flexibility, fast solutions, Punctuality — we are oriented

Team with experience in any customer followed immediate reaction to satisfy to receiving best result

transport and logistics in by high quality clients needs possible when it comes to
Scandinavian market standards precise deliveries

Engaging and Result Availability — We are The best price for Fixed and predictable Price
oriented Customer Service reachable 24/7 for any the quality that we policy for regular Clients and

and punctuality delivery status updates offer Partners
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* Daily traffic between Baltics (LV,EE,LT) and Sweden, Norway, Denmark, Finland

* Scandic Inland routes: NO 2 NO/NO 2SE/NOEFIN/SEESE /SE2FIN/SE2 NO/
DK SE/DK& FIN/DK & NO

*  Door-to-Door full service from 1pll up to 33pll

* Fixed time deliveries

*  Express deliveries

* Tail lift deliveries all over Scandinavia and Finland (in hot summer as well as cold winter)
* Dangerous Goods (ADR) deliveries

* Thermo / Temperature Control cargo deliveries

* Consulting, Efficient solutions, Optimization, «Set Up» building for regular clients
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Other Services
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@’ Warehouse solutions
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Storage, Handling, Pick and Pack

Customs broker service ( Customs Clearance, Export, Transit )

Baltic Distribution service (Direct & Tail Lift)

Project solutions
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"Tlgj Logistics Equipment Fleet

Our company value is well trained and experienced Team. Our drivers are part
of the success as well as right equipment to use.

Baltics — Scandinavian fleet:
35 Units 2 Axel Truck + Standard Tilt Trailer
17 Units 2 Axel Truck + Frigo Trailer

Scandic Inland fleet:

11 Units 3 Axel Truck + Frigo (Double Deck, 2 Temp. Options)
11 Units 3 Axel Truck + Frigo (Side Open/Folding wall)

10 Units 3 Axel Truck + Tilt Trailer ( Various Height till 3m)
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|mgI Logistics Contact information

CEO COO Administration

Vasilijs Surnins Matiss Salins Zane Brudere

cargo@imglog.eu matiss.salins@imglog.eu zane.brudere@imglog.eu



mailto:matiss.salins@imglog.eu
mailto:vasilijs.surnins@imglog.eu
mailto:zane.brudere@imglog.eu
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Baltics -> Norway, Sweden, Denmark

Edgars Rollis
Team leader

Ph.: +371 27 333 030

edgars.rollis@imglog.eu

Armands Krievs
Senior planner

Ph.: +371 27 773 342

armands.krievs@imglog.eu

Krists Gailitis
Junior planner

Ph.: +371 20 252 529
krists.gailitis@imglog.eu

Baltics —> Finland

Nelda Saulite
Manager

Ph.: +371 25 435 000
fin@imglog.eu

Customer support

Dana Adamovica
Customer support

Ph.: +371 28 322 122

dana.adamovica@imglog.eu

Egita Kunkule
Customer support

Ph.: +371 26 667 724

egita.kunkule@imglog.eu

Contact information
Export
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Norway, Sweden, Denmark -> Baltics

Janis Rudzitis
Team leader

Ph.: +371 25 404 666

janis.rudzitis@imglog.eu

Anna Krone
Senior planner

Ph.: +371 27 332 999

anna.krone@imglog.eu

Rinalds Bringa
Manager

Ph.: +371 28 004 430

rinalds.bringa@imglog.eu

Finland -> Baltics

Reveka Zeigure

Manager
Ph.: +371 28 055 455

reveka.zeigure@imglog.eu

Contact information

Import



|mgI Logistics Contact information

Domestic shipments

Baltics

Renate Draveniece
Senior Planner

Ph.: +371 27 34 64 64

renate.draveniece@imglog.eu

Laura Kupca
Junior Planner

Ph.: +371 25 660 111

laura.kupcha@imglog.eu



|mgI Logistics Contact information

Management

Head of the warehouse Projects

Andrejs Larionovs Natalija Rodionova

Ph.: +37127 117474 Ph.: +371 22 00 38 83
andrejs.larionovs@imglog.eu natalija.rodionova@imglog.eu

Head of the fleet

Agris Krastins
Ph.: +371 257387 77

agris.krastins@imglog.eu



IMG Logistics SIA

Reg.nr.: 40203117110
VAT nr.: LV40203117110

Invoices: logistics@imglog.eu
Office phone: +371 29 386 000
Address: Kleistu iela 18A-2, Riga,
Latvija, LV 1067

Bank: A/S BluOr Bank
Swift: CBBRLV22
EUR Account: LV78CBBR1126119300010

Bank: A/S Luminor Bank, Latvian branch
SWIFT: RIKOLV2X
EUR Account: LV38RIKO0002930282703

Bank: Revolut
Swift: REVOLT21
NOK/SEK Account: LT783250090543629195

All bank commissions are paid by the payer
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Looking forward for
cooperation!
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